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W Columbia, SC 29169
803-796-9986

Tiffany Bates M.Ed.
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Yvonne Duncan Brown
827 Statler Rd

Columbia, SC 29210
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yscissors2003@yahoo.com

Lenita Griffis Browning
156 Breeze Dr #37B

Lexington, SC 29072
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PO Box 625

Drayton, SC 29333
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Justine Bellamy
PO Box 303
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justine2be@yahoo.com

Kenneth R Browning
2002 Preeschool Rd

Ridgeland, SC 29936
912-441-6855
kennyb1234@embargmail.com

Dusty Conner
33 Short Landing Rd
Beaufort, SC 29902
843-552-2038
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Columbia, SC 29203
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Earnestine L Cordray, M.Ed.
712 West 25" St

Winston-Salem, NC 27105
336-721-9162

336-354-3972
Edgecombe42@yahoo.com

Steven Dawson

1630 Brownning Rd
Columbia, SC 29210
803-798-8515
sdawson@kennethshuler.com

Stephen L Fussell
1423 Oaklanding Rd

Mt Pleasant, SC 29454
843-971-9882

Sean J Glassberg
1446 Periwinkle Dr

Mt Pleasant, SC 29466
843-856-8242
www.edtrain.net

Lillian Goodwine
408 Jackson Ave Apt-B

N Augusta, SC 29841
706-619-4172
goodwine52@gmail.com

Dr. Zoraida Harley, NBCT
PO Box 33

Eutawville, SC 29048

803-798-4615
zwright0209@gmail.com
www.methodsofteaching.webs.com

H Douglas Garland
101 Coxe Dr

Greenville, SC 29609
803-268-0445
dgarland@bju.edu

Jacqueline M Golden
PO Box 767

Piedmont, SC 29673
864-349-5060

Trina Greenwood
PO Box 629

Bath, SC 29816
706-589-8378
trinagreenwood@aol.com

D. Steve Hardin
616 Holly Street
Columbia, SC 29205
803-238-1336
Dshardin55@gmail.com

Harriette Harvey
10301 North Kings Hwy 6-1
Myrtle Beach, SC 29572
843-251-8398
hharvey3@sc.rr.com

Shelley L James M.Ed
713 Habitat Ln

Florence, SC 29501
843-245-2595
mrsshelleyljames@gmail.com
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Sabrina W Huggins
285 Shane Rd

Loris, SC 29569
843-602-2044

843-756-727

Marva R Knight
17 Capers Creek Dr
Okatie, SC 29909
954-907-5590
knight@yahoo.com

E Hubert McLeod
317 Chick Springs Rd
Greenville, SC 29609
864-233-3930
mcleod.ch@bellsough.net

Barbara Melton
215 Bay St #306
Charleston, SC 29401
843-727-2481
843-723-0420
bmelton@worldnet.att.net

Esta Musarra
1629 Southwick Dr

Johns Island, SC
843-367-2232
esta.musarra@gmail.com

Wendy Neal

319 Greenrose Rd
Columbia, SC 29229
803-394-8317
wneal@richlandone.org

Titneki L McDaniel M.Ed
604 Maple St

Chester, SC 29706

803-412-9069

nikki29706 @yahoo.com

Frances K Leet
1304 Madison Ave
Florence, SC 29501
843-269-4456

Sharease Jamaine McQueen
3314 Sable Run Rd

Atlanta, GA 30349

404-669-8707

psimcqueen@hotmail.com

Venning Morrison
1026 York St NE

Aiken, SC 29801
803-215-3114
Venningm@usca.edu

Chaddrick K Myers
2317 Rolling Hills Rd
Columbia, SC 29210
803-269-8956
803-798-9084
ckmyers1976 @yahoo.com

Genell ) Owens
101 Timbertree Way
Taylors, SC 29687
864-250-8094
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Barbara Padgett
1347 Beechcreek Rd
Lexington, SC 29072
803-960-7334

803-530-3063
bpadget@kennethshuler.com

Nancy J Poole
603 Calhoun Rd

Myrtle Beach, SC 29572
843-467-2397

Kimberly M Riley
2804 Grace St

Columbia, SC 29201
803-799-0436
dhsbowler@yahoo.com

Nannette Sahebekhtiari
PO Box 68

Smoaks, SC 29481

843-906-5392

Christa B Sanders
PO Box 2031

Chester, SC 29706
803-581-6137
cbfsanders@gmail.com

Angie B Shuler, M.ED.
ACE Academy 1630 Browning Rd
Columbia, SC 29210
803-798-8515
angbshuler@aol.com

Chesley Phillips

PO Box 679

Aiken, SC 29802
803-564-3680 or 803-564-4028
chesleyphillips91@gmail.com

Susan Rector
8484 Dorchester Rd
Charleston, SC 29420
843-552-3670

Chiquitta P Rouse
1024 Coralbean Way
Columbia, SC 29229
901-574-0576
chiquitta_p@hotmail.com

Roderick E Samuels
PO Box 50124

Summerville, SC 29485
843-879-8680
www.profilebarber.com

Dinah Shaw
735 N Main St
Sumter, SC 29150
803-968-0335

Karen Douglas Stacks
567 Hampton Dr

Orangeburg, SC 29118
803-347-2105
bkstacks@yahoo.com
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Shawonda Thomas
203 E Main St

Olanta, SC 29114
843-396-9010

Carol Toney

9780 Leyland Dr

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
843-602-4300
843-837-0088 X286
toneyatbeach@yahoo.com

Back 2 Basics Educational Forum

Linda W Washington Ed. D
PO Box 1487

Clearwater, SC 29822

803-270-1727
Lindawashington127@yahoo.com

Kharnesheia R Ferguson
119 Harvest Cir

Bluffton, SC 29910

843-836-5674

912-220-8575
prescottkh@yahoo.com

Sherrie H Todd
7621 Briarwood Dr
Myrtle Beach, SC 29572
843-449-4749
843-997-1814

Robert Wannamaker
2730 Stepp Dr

Columbia, SC 29204
803-361-6420
robert.wannamaker@gmail.com

Jennifer Bellamy
1049 Mistletoe Ct
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
843-254-7434
jenniferl0jen@aol.com
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